
CANDIDATE INFORMATION FOR RETURNING OFFICER 
Name Email Phone Website 

CANDIDATES FOR MAYOR 
Hunter, Rhonda reelectrhonda@rhondahunter.ca 403.994.5263 www.rhondahunter.ca 

Poggemiller, Erhard kep.ind17@gmail.com 306-834-4335  

 
CANDIDATES FOR COUNCILLOR 

Andrews, Sheree purplehairpastor@gmail.com   

Baswick, John johnbaswick@yahoo.com 403.586.2468  

Crampton, Melynda melynda@zage.ca 504.921.1281 http://melynda.crampton.ca 

Cunningham, David siprophet0@yahoo.ca 403.586.3502  

Engel, Curt cengel@didsbury.ca 403.896.3042  

Hamm, Berent berent.hamm@icloud.com 403.629.9853  

Lammiman, Dallas dallas@tylerbrooks.ca 587.284.4656  

McCoy, Joyce joycemccoy@gmail.com 403.559.9090  

Moore, Dorothy dmoore@didsbury.ca   

Moore, Kim moore.kim40@gmail.com 403.559.6475  

Van Vliet, Fred vanvlietdesign@gmail.com 403.998.4429  

Williams, Ethan ethan4didsbury@gmail.com 403-559-4081  

Windsor, Bill askbill@votebillwindsor.com  http://votebillwindsor.com 
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